UT Arlington Season Opener
Saturday, September 10, 2011

Vandergiff Park

Men’s Results

Results
| School | Name | | Time
Baylor Miles, Brad 20:26
Baylor Graham, Derwin 20:44
Texas Wesleyan ~ Garcia, Ramiro 20:49
Texas Wesleyan ~ Hawes, Robert 20:58
UTA Rayo, David 21:03
Texas Wesleyan  Herrera, Andres 21:05
Baylor Le Roux, Alex 21:08
Baylor Tijerina, Jonathan 21:09
UNA-Baylor Stanley, Mike 21:10
Texas Christian ~ Newsome, Preston 21:15
Baylor Niccum, Blake 21:15
UNA-Baylor Gifford, Cameron 21:16
Unattached

Northwood Eshete, Ebenezer 21:28
UTA Gribble, Robert 21:33
Texas Wesleyan  Ngeno, Edwin 21:26
UNA-Baylor Schiller, Chris 21:36
TCU Moult, Taylor 21:38
UTA Purser, Aaron 21:45
UTA Hemby, Holton 21:48
TCU Rossmango, Jake 21:50
Baylor Flowers, Zac 21:54
UTA Vasquez, Kevin 21:55
UTA Loyd, Hance 21:57
UTA Williams, Caleb 22:04
TCU Kramer, Andrew 22:13
TCU Case, Kevin 22:34
TCU Boileau, Matt 22:35
UTA Hilliman, Anthony 22:39
Unattached

Northwood Rodarte, Aaron 23:01
Unattached Blacksmith, Clinton 23:07
UTA Jake Powers 23:43
Arlington Baptist Arevalo, Daniel 24:07
Arlington Baptist Rodriguez, Joel 24:12
Unattached Rulhde, Logan 24:22
Arlington Baptist Ortega, Daniel 25:22
Northwood Reyes, Taylor 24:42
Arlington Baptist Eldridge, Zack 26:15

Arlington Baptist

Reed, Rod

Final Team Scores

Baylor
UTA
TCU

Arlington Baptist

19
49
52
98
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UT Arlington Season Opener
Saturday, September 10, 2011

Vandergiff Park

Women Results

School | Name | | Bib#
SMU Fjortoft, Silje 41
TCU Kemboi, Agnes 58
SMU Eikrem-Engeset, Kristine 40
UTA Emily Koenig 78
TCU Terry, Tricia 64
SMU Korra, Monika 45
TCU Dawson, Kelly 56
Women’s Coll.  Oumama, Hallal 588
Baylor Hanselka, Kristen 8
Baylor Kelly, Mariah 9
Baylor Bennett, Robyn 2
UTA Sandstrom, Maria (unt) 83
SMU Marietta, Aasha 47
Baylor Frazier, Leah 7
Baylor Warner, Lindsay 21
Baylor Cox, Courtney 4
TCU Dalton, Katie 55
TCU Ter Haar, Abby 63
UNA-Baylor Guhl, Sarah 24
UTA Paz, Marissa 81
Baylor Franco, Heather 6
UTA Putman, Lindsey 82
Baylor Allen, Samantha 1
SMU Keen, Caitlin 44
Baylor Ogunmukun, Brittany 12
SMU Pacifico, Laura 48
UNA-
UTA Andersson, Elin 75
UTA Hampton, Sydney 77
UNA-Baylor Henrich, Jenna 25
UNA-
SMU Steigerwald, Janell 50
UNA-
UNA-
TCU Stradinger, Hanna Jane 62
UNA-
TCU Vanlandingham, Rachel 66
SMU Pearson, Jennie 49
Baylor Stevens, Lauren 19
UTA Mose, Courtney 79
Baylor Peters, Charlotte 14
SMU Guerin, Bria 42
TCU Speir, Shannon 61
Northwood GONZALEZ, JENNIFER 29
Baylor Liz, Natalia 10
Baylor Brown, Kristina 3
Baylor Starks, Midori 18

Time
10:31
10:56
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12:33
12:34
12:35

12:38

12:47

12:51
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13:36
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Baylor
UNA-Baylor
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood
Northwood

Farris, Alexa

Thorpe, Taylor

GUZMAN, ASYSSA

Hicks, Cursty

WRIGHT, TRAYSHAENAE
Cienski, Abigail
MARTINEZ, SARA
KNIGHT, RACHEL
SCARLETT, AMY

Arthur, Sharie

Final Team Scores

SMU

TCU
Baylor
UTA
Northwood

38
43
52
76
138

27
30
31
35
28
33
32
34

13:42
13:45
14:01
14:12
14:40
14:43
15:30
16:24
16:27
16:30

48
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56
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